ExCam XPT Q6055 Explosion-Protected PTZ Network
Camera
Real-time monitoring in hazardous areas
ExCam XPT Q6055 Explosion-Protected PTZ Network Camera is an easy-to-install and easy-to-integrate dome-style
camera. It delivers the sweeping overviews and superb zoomed-in detail you expect from a top-of-the-line PTZ camera
from Axis, adapted for explosion-prone applications with ATEX, IECEx and EAC certifications. With low weight, PoE
support for plug-and-play installation, and included AXIS T8154 60 W SFP Midspan for long-distance fiberoptic con-
nection, ExCam XPT Q6055 offers significant savings. The camera is suitable for onshore, offshore, marine, and heavy

GOST R IEC 60079-0-2011, GOST R IEC 60079-1-2011,
GOST R IEC 60079-31-2010
Certifications Model key: T08-TNXCD-LL-H-005.A-T
ATEX: II 2G Ex d IIC T6 Gb, II 2D Ex tb IIIC T80°C Db
Certificate: TÜV 18 ATEX 8218X
IECEx: Ex d IIC T6 Gb, Ex tb IIIC T80°C Db
Certificate: IECEx TUR 18.0023X
EAC Ex: Ex d IIC T6 Gb, Ex tb IIIC T80°C Db
Certificate: TC RU C-DE.AБ.61.B.00381/19
IA: Ex d IIC T6 Gb, Ex tb IIIC T80°C Db
Certificate: MASC MS/18-3256X
EXTB-3 Junction Box ExCam:
Model key: T12-3M20
ATEX: II 2 G Ex eb IIC T5 Gb, Ex II 2 D Ex tb IIIC T95°C Db IP66
Certificate: PTB 99 ATEX 3103
IECEx: Ex e IIC T5 Gb, Ex IIIC T95°C Db IP66
Certificate: IECEx PTB 06.0026
EAC Ex: 1Ex e IIC T5 Gb X, Ex tb IIIC T95°C Db X
Certificate: RU C-DE.AA71.B.00120
Dimensions Height: 378 mm (14 7/8 in), ø 195 mm (7 11/16 in)
Weight 17 kg (38 lb)
Included
accessories
Pre-connected 5 m (16 ft) ASKDP03-T Armoured Cable ExCam,
AXIS T8154 60 W SFP Midspan, EXTB-3 Junction Box ExCam,
AXIS Surveillance Card 64 GB, Installation guide, Windows®
decoder 1-user license
Optional
accessories
Wall mount ExCam XPT, Pole mount ExCam XPT
Ex Connection Rail 4-port PoE PS24
Ex Connection Rail 8-port PoE PS24
SKDP03-T Cables ExCam 10 m (33 ft), 25 m (82 ft), 95 m (312 ft)
ASKDP03-T Armoured Cable ExCam 10 m (33 ft), 25 m (82 ft),
95 m (312 ft)
Video
management
software
AXIS Companion, AXIS Camera Station, video management
software from Axis Application Development Partners available
on axis.com/vms